OPEN -- Overall Match Results
Klatovsky pohar 2010

Printed ervenec 11, 2010 at 14:00

% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS
100,00 337,1311 13 Rataj, Jan GZE
97,32 328,0854 26 Rataj, NEDELE CZE
95,65 322,4740 14 Marousek, Petr CZE
94,71 319,2913 15 Wagner, Milan S CZE



STANDARD -- Overall Match Results
Klatovsky pohar 2010

Printed ervenec 11, 2010 at 14:00

% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS
100,00 388,1301 4 Marik, Milan "Kaja" CZE
88,97 345,3306 38 Kopecky, Adam CZE
83,95 325,8195 30 Manolevski, Michael CZE
81,00 314,3994 41 Zverina, David CZE
80,25 311,4779 37 Adam, Michal CZE
78,99 306,5890 42 Horejsi, Michaela L CZE
76,91 298,5024 21 Sedina, Jiri CZE
76,77 297,9868 16 Strejc, Michael CZE
71,79 278,6375 34 Vitavsky, Mir S CZE
71,61 277,9502 23 Fabian, Jaroslav CZE
71,27 276,6369 27 Rendl, Josefnedele S CZE
71,02 275,6448 39 Volhejn, Ladislav CZE
66,24 257,0949 10 Opatrny, David CZE
65,17 252,9587 29 Batek, Jaroslav S CZE
64,76 251,3496 33 Kolar, Milan CZE
63,40 246,0767 36 Kotek, Jiri CZE
62,07 240,9015 11 Kasal, Zdenek S CZE
61,59 239,0521 40 Vacek, Martin CZE
60,08 233,17118 32 Benes, Stanislav GCZE
59,56 231,1645 2 Rostas, Michal CZE
58,53 227,1639 8 Hendrik, Erich CZE
57,39 222,7322 28 Vitovec, Miloslav S CZE
56,84 220,5981 18 Kotva, Karel S CZE
56,47 219,1714 22 Marek, Jiri S CZE
55,52 215,5063 25 Kumsta, Karel CZE
54,23 210,4761 31 Hlasensky, Ondrej CZE
50,60 196,3801 7 Kotrous, Pavel CZE
49,30 191,3505 9 Gomolak, Juraj CZE
48,21 187,1067 43 Horejsi, Josef S CZE
47,23 183,3148 24 Nozar, nedele CZE
45,10 175,0434 17 Kadlec, Zdenek CZE
41,57 161,3394 1 Stvanova, Marie L CZE
36,85 143,0100 19 Bouda, Lukas CZE
36,77 142,6991 6 Cisler, Miroslav CZE
36,65 142,2594 5 Nozar, Roman CZE
32,11 124,6405 12 Synek, Jaromir CZE
28,62 111,0872 20 Bouda, Milan S CZE
24,51 95,1185 35 Naprstek, Martin CZE
21,82 84,7024 3 Synkova, Katerina L CZE



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Klatovsky pohar 2010
Printed ervenec 11, 2010 at 13:59

Stage 1 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 36 4,20 8,5714 40,0000 100,00 15 Wagner, Milan
2 34 4,32 7,8704 36,7284 91,82 13 Rataj, Jan
3 28 4,75 5,8947 27,5088 68,77 26 Rataj, NEDELE
4 26 5,25 4,9524 23,1111 57,78 14 Marousek, Petr



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Klatovsky pohar 2010
Printed ervenec 11, 2010 at 13:59

Stage 1 --
HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS
1 38 4,86 7,8189 40,0000
2 36 4,83 7,4534 38,1301
3 32 5,01 6,3872 32,6757
4 36 5,66 6,3604 32,5386
5 38 6,01 6,3228 32,3461
6 30 4,84 6,1983 31,7094
7 32 5,18 6,1776 31,6033
8 34 5,54 6,1372 31,3965
9 30 5,05 5,9406 30,3908
10 28 4,83 5,7971 29,6568
11 34 5,93 5,7336 29,3317
12 34 6,07 5,6013 28,6552
13 30 5,50 5,4545 27,9043
14 30 5,53 5,4250 27,7529
15 38 7,06 5,3824 27,5354
16 34 6,59 5,1593 26,3941
17 30 5,92 5,0676 25,9246
18 32 6,37 5,0235 25,6994
19 36 7,19 5,0070 25,6145
20 36 7,42 4,8518 24,8205
21 32 7,29 4,3896 22,4561
22 26 5,97 4,3551 22,2798
23 28 6,64 4,2169 21,5726
24 34 8,11 4,1924 21,4472
25 30 7,46 4,0214 20,5729
26 32 8,70 3,6782 18,8167
27 30 8,47 3,5419 18,1197
28 20 5,69 3,5149 17,9817
29 13 4,01 3,2419 16,5849
30 15 4,73 3,1712 16,2234
= 5,61 3,0303 15,5024
32 14 4,73 2,9598 15,1419
33 26 9,09 2,8603 14,6326
34 17 5,98 2,8428 14,5432
3 22 8,08 2,7228 13,9291
36 38 15,83 2,4005 12,2805
37 13 5,86 2,2184 11,3490
38 38 17,61 2,1579 11,0392
39 26 13,27 1,9593 10,0234

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,33
81,69
81,35
80,87
79,27
79,01
78,49
75,98
74,14
73,33
71,64
69,76
69,38
68,84
65,99
64,81
64,25
64,04
62,05
56,14
55,70
53,93
53,62
51,43
47,04
45,30
44,95
41,46
40,56
38,76
37,85
36,58
36,36
34,82
30,70
28,37
27,60
25,06

COMPETITOR

#

41

4
21
11
38
30
42
34
24
23
17
43
16
32

9
10
40
19

1

2
36

5

8
37
31

1
25
18
27
29
28
39
12
22
33
35
20

6

3

Name

Zverina, David
Marik, Milan "Kaja"
Sedina, Jiri

Kasal, Zdenek
Kopecky, Adam
Manolevski, Michael
Horejsi, Michaela
Vitavsky, Mir
Nozar, nedele
Fabian, Jaroslav
Kadlec, Zdenek
Horejsi, Josef
Strejc, Michael
Benes, Stanislav
Gomolak, Juraj
Opatrny, David
Vacek, Martin
Bouda, Lukas
Kotrous, Pavel
Rostas, Michal
Kotek, Jiri

Nozar, Roman
Hendrik, Erich
Adam, Michal
Hlasensky, Ondrej
Stvanova, Marie
Kumsta, Karel
Kotva, Karel
Rendl, Josefnedele
Batek, Jaroslav
Vitovec, Miloslav
Volhejn, Ladislav
Synek, Jaromir
Marek, Jiri

Kolar, Milan
Naprstek, Martin
Bouda, Milan
Cisler, Miroslav
Synkova, Katerina




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Klatovsky pohar 2010
Printed ervenec 11, 2010 at 13:59

Stage 2 -
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 105 1,17 9,4002 115,0000 100,00 26 Rataj, NEDELE
2 102 10,91 9,3492 114,3766 99,46 13 Rataj, Jan
3 95 12,66 7,5039 91,8019 79,83 15 Wagner, Milan
4 85 13,23 6,4248 78,5997 68,35 14 Marousek, Petr



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Klatovsky pohar 2010
Printed ervenec 11, 2010 at 13:59

Stage 2 --
HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS
1 97 11,99 8,0901 115,0000
2 93 13,23 7,0295 99,9237
3 110 15,86 6,9357 98,5904
4 99 14,40 6,8750 97,7278
5 96 14,39 6,6713 94,8322
6 88 13,40 6,5672 93,3519
7 109 17,46 6,2428 88,7417
8 110 17,97 6,1213 87,0141
9 88 14,42 6,1026 86,7486
10 93 15,53 5,9884 85,1249
11 93 15,72 5,9160 84,0961
12 84 14,72 5,7065 81,1179
13 99 17,51 5,6539 80,3701
14 99 17,60 5,6250 79,9591
15 105 18,81 5,5821 79,3498
16 107 19,81 5,4013 76,7794
17 97 18,03 5,3799 76,4753
18 107 20,64 5,1841 73,6918
19 88 17,05 5,1613 73,3675
20 99 19,68 5,0305 71,5081
21 105 21,23 4,9458 70,3047
22 93 19,45 4,7815 67,9686
23 61 13,01 4,6887 66,6496
24 64 13,66 4,6852 66,6000
25 85 19,13 4,4433 63,1610
26 107 25,31 4,2276 60,0948
27 101 24,07 4,1961 59,6473
28 86 20,65 4,1646 59,2003
29 81 19,69 4,1138 58,4769
30 109 28,40 3,8380 54,5574
31 92 24,01 3,8317 54,4679
32 109 33,34 3,2693 46,4736
33 92 28,84 3,1900 45,3459
34 11 35,63 3,1154 44,2846
35 61 19,69 3,0980 44,0382
36 53 17,96 2,9510 41,9483
37 99 37,56 2,6358 37,4675
38 67 26,68 2,512 35,6972
39 82 37,53 2,1849 31,0585

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,89
85,73
84,98
82,46
81,18
77,17
75,66
75,43
74,02
73,13
70,54
69,89
69,53
69,00
66,76
66,50
64,08
63,80
62,18
61,13
59,10
57,96
57,91
54,92
52,26
51,87
51,48
50,85
47,44
47,36
40,41
39,43
38,51
38,29
36,48
32,58
31,04
27,01

COMPETITOR

#

42
38
16
41
30
37
33
29
21
34
28
36
22
18
27
10
39
40
23
25

32
43
31
17

11
19

12
24

20
35

Name

Marik, Milan "Kaja"
Horejsi, Michaela
Kopecky, Adam
Strejc, Michael
Zverina, David
Manolevski, Michael
Adam, Michal
Kolar, Milan
Batek, Jaroslav
Sedina, Jiri
Vitavsky, Mir
Vitovec, Miloslav
Kotek, Jiri

Marek, Jiri

Kotva, Karel
Rendl, Josefnedele
Opatrny, David
Volhejn, Ladislav
Vacek, Martin
Fabian, Jaroslav
Kumsta, Karel
Hendrik, Erich
Benes, Stanislav
Rostas, Michal
Horejsi, Josef
Kotrous, Pavel
Hlasensky, Ondrej
Kadlec, Zdenek
Kasal, Zdenek
Bouda, Lukas
Stvanova, Marie
Gomolak, Juraj
Cisler, Miroslav
Synek, Jaromir
Nozar, nedele
Nozar, Roman
Synkova, Katerina
Bouda, Milan
Naprstek, Martin




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Klatovsky pohar 2010
Printed ervenec 11, 2010 at 13:59

Stage 3 -- Gongy+ kyvacka

HIT STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 45 511 8,8063 45,0000
2 41 574 7,1429 36,5000
3 37 6,10 6.0656 30,9951
4 43 7,63 5,6356 28,7982

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
81,11
68,88
64,00

COMPETITOR

#

15
13
14
26

Name

Wagner, Milan
Rataj, Jan

Marousek, Petr
Rataj, NEDELE




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Klatovsky pohar 2010
Printed ervenec 11, 2010 at 13:59

Stage 3 -- Gongy+ kyvacka

HIT STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 43 6,39 6,7293 45,0000
2 43 6,41 6,7083 44,8596
3 41 6.16 6,6558 44,5090
4 41 6,29 6,5183 43,5891
5 43 6,62 6,4955 43,4366
6 39 6,02 6,4784 43,3225
1 39 6,62 5,8912 39,3959
8 41 7,02 5,8405 39,0564
9 35 6,06 5,7756 38,6225
10 39 7,18 5,4545 36,4757
11 41 7,77 5,2767 35,2864
12 45 8,61 5,2265 34,9506
13 41 7,95 5,1572 34,4875
14 41 8,08 5,0743 33,9326
15 37 7,67 4,8240 32,2590
16 45 10,05 4,4776 29,9427
17 41 9,32 4,3991 29,4180
18 43 9,78 4,3967 29,4018
19 43 10,03 4,2871 28,6690
20 29 7,16 4,0503 27,0851
21 35 8,83 3,9638 26,5065
22 44 11,31 3,8904 26,0157
23 24 6,31 3,8035 25,4347
24 37 9,79 3,7794 25,2734
25 26 6,89 3,7736 25,2348
26 26 6,99 3,7196 24,8737
27 44 12,12 3,6304 24,2770
28 39 11,87 3,2856 21,9715
29 43 13,84 3,1069 20,7767
30 35 11,58 3,0225 20,2118
31 21 6,96 3,0172 20,1769
32 29 9,66 3,0021 20,0755
33 35 11,87 2,9486 19,7180
34 37 13,92 2,6580 17,7749
35 43 21,52 1,9981 13,3620
36 28 14,79 1,8932 12,6600
37 37 22,00 1,6818 11,2467
38 26 16.50 1,.5758 10,5374
39 37 35,19 1,0514 7,0312

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,69
98,91
96,86
96,53
96,27
87,55
86,79
85,83
81,06
78,41
77,67
76,64
75,41
71,69
66,54
65,37
65,34
63,71
60,19
58,90
57,81
56,52
56,16
56,08
55,27
53,95
48,83
46,17
44,92
44,84
44,61
43,82
39,50
29,69
28,13
24,99
23,42
15,62

COMPETITOR

#

38
27
21
37
39
34
29
23
30
36
41
25
11
16
18
31
24

40
10
43
28

42
33
12
17
22

32
20

19

35

Name

Marik, Milan "Kaja"
Kopecky, Adam
Rendl, Josefnedele
Sedina, Jiri

Adam, Michal
Volhejn, Ladislav
Vitavsky, Mir
Batek, Jaroslav
Fabian, Jaroslav
Manolevski, Michael
Kotek, Jiri
Zverina, David
Kumsta, Karel
Kasal, Zdenek
Strejc, Michael
Kotva, Karel
Hlasensky, Ondrej
Nozar, nedele
Gomolak, Juraj
Vacek, Martin
Opatrny, David
Horejsi, Josef
Vitovec, Miloslav
Kotrous, Pavel
Hendrik, Erich
Horejsi, Michaela
Kolar, Milan
Synek, Jaromir
Kadlec, Zdenek
Marek, Jiri
Rostas, Michal
Benes, Stanislav
Bouda, Milan
Cisler, Miroslav
Bouda, Lukas
Nozar, Roman
Naprstek, Martin
Stvanova, Marie
Synkova, Katerina




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Klatovsky pohar 2010
Printed ervenec 11, 2010 at 13:59

Stage 4 -- Pojezd

HIT STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 44 5,84 17,5342 45,0000
2 41 5,47 7,4954 44,7682
3 35 5,31 6,5913 39,3683
4 27 5,56 4,8561 29,0043

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,48
87,49
64,45

COMPETITOR

#

13
14
15
26

Name

Rataj, Jan

Marousek, Petr
Wagner, Milan
Rataj, NEDELE




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Klatovsky pohar 2010
Printed ervenec 11, 2010 at 13:59

Stage 4 -- Pojezd

HIT STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 41 5,93 6,9140 45,0000
2 38 5,69 6,6784 43,4665
3 44 6,96 6,3218 41,1459
4 37 6,13 6,0359 39,2848
5 41 6,92 5,9249 38,5621
6 39 6,75 577178 37,6049
1 39 7,06 5,5241 35,9537
8 45 8,35 5,3892 35,0759
9 33 6,35 5,1969 33,8239
10 37 7,19 5,1460 33,4932
11 28 5,62 4,9822 32,4269
12 35 7,11 4,9226 32,0392
13 37 7,58 4,8813 31,7699
14 41 9,40 4,3617 28,3883
15 35 8,20 4,2683 27,7803
16 26 6,14 4,2345 27,5606
17 37 8,76 4,2237 27,4904
18 35 8,78 3,9863 25,9452
19 35 8,87 3,9459 25,6819
20 39 10,49 3,7178 24,1976
21 35 9,47 3,6959 24,0548
22 28 7,83 3,5760 23,2745
23 28 8,17 3,4272 22,3059
24 31 9,42 3,2909 21,4188
25 31 9,83 3,1536 20,5254
26 22 7,24 3,0387 19,7773
27 20 6,61 3,0257 19,6930
28 37 12,76 2,8997 18,8727
29 24 8,58 2,7972 18,2057
30 29 10,42 2,7831 18,1140
31 24 10,65 2,2535 14,6671
32 26 11,59 2,2433 14,6007
33 18 9,36 1,9231 12,5164
34 24 13,40 1,7910 11,6571
35 24 15,77 1,5219 9,9052
36 21 16,35 1,2844 8,3596
37 26 20,32 1,2795 8,3279
38 11 9,63 1,1423 7,4345
39 13 15,13 0,8592 5,5923

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,59
91,44
87,30
85,69
83,57
79,90
77,95
75,16
74,43
72,06
71,20
70,60
63,09
61,73
61,25
61,09
57,66
57,07
53,77
53,46
51,72
49,57
47,60
45,61
43,95
43,76
41,94
40,46
40,25
32,59
32,45
27,81
25,90
22,01
18,58
18,51
16,52
12,43

COMPETITOR

#

41
38
30
42
37
21
33
24
22
32
23
10
39
16
27
31
28

N O 0o

40
34
25
29
36

17
12
43

20
19
35
18

Name

Marik, Milan "Kaja"
Zverina, David
Kopecky, Adam
Manolevski, Michael
Horejsi, Michaela
Adam, Michal
Sedina, Jiri

Kolar, Milan
Nozar, nedele
Marek, Jiri

Benes, Stanislav
Fabian, Jaroslav
Opatrny, David
Volhejn, Ladislav
Strejc, Michael
Rendl, Josefnedele
Hlasensky, Ondrej
Vitovec, Miloslav
Kotrous, Pavel
Hendrik, Erich
Gomolak, Juraj
Rostas, Michal
Kasal, Zdenek
Vacek, Martin
Vitavsky, Mir
Kumsta, Karel
Batek, Jaroslav
Kotek, Jiri

Cisler, Miroslav
Kadlec, Zdenek
Synek, Jaromir
Horejsi, Josef
Nozar, Roman
Stvanova, Marie
Bouda, Milan
Bouda, Lukas
Naprstek, Martin
Kotva, Karel
Synkova, Katerina




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Klatovsky pohar 2010
Printed ervenec 11, 2010 at 13:59

Stage 5 --
HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS
1 125 11,39 10,9745 145,0000
2 4 14,58 9,6708 127,7742
3 139 17,57 7,9112 104,5261
4 112 14,35 7,8049 103,1212

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,12
72,09
71,12

COMPETITOR

#

14
26
13
15

Name

Marousek, Petr
Rataj, NEDELE
Rataj, Jan
Wagner, Milan




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Klatovsky pohar 2010
Printed ervenec 11, 2010 at 13:59

Stage 5 --

HIT STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 135 15,18 8,8933 145,0000
2 143 18,16 7,8744 128,3885
3 137 17,87 7,6665 124,9977
4 127 17,22 7,3751 120,2476
5 133 18,84 7,0594 115,1004
6 120 17,42 6,8886 112,3153
T 127 18,55 6,8464 111,6261
8 139 20,38 6,8204 111,2030
9 121 18,59 6,5089 106,1236
10 127 20,06 6,3310 103,2235
11 102 16,44 6,2044 101,1590
12 126 20,31 6,2038 101,1502
13 118 19,98 5,9059 96,2925
14 139 23,62 5,8848 95,9491
15 134 23,33 5,7437 93,6475
16 135 24,12 5,5970 91,2562
17 108 19,30 5,5959 91,2373
18 139 24,89 5,5846 91,0533
19 123 22,51 5,4642 89,0914
20 123 22,74 5,4090 88,1903
21 70 13,23 5,2910 86,2669
22 118 22,40 5,2679 85,8895
23 93 20,29 4,5835 74,7320
24 131 29,12 4,4986 73,3476
25 133 29,78 4,4661 72,8170
26 123 28,26 4,3524 70,9641
27 123 30,45 4,0394 65,8603
28 112 28,26 3,9632 64,6178
29 112 30,58 3,6625 59,7154
30 123 36,68 3,3533 54,6741
31 105 32,39 3,2417 52,8548
32 112 36,28 3,0871 50,3335
33 63 21,57 2,9207 47,6208
34 72 25,71 2,8005 45,6601
35 91 36,16 2,5166 41,0317
36 129 61,11 2,1109 34,4178
37 126 63,79 1,9752 32,2050
38 137 76,80 1,7839 29,0847
39 116 76,92 1,5081 24,5881

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,54
86,21
82,93
79,38
77,46
76,98
76,69
73,19
71,19
69,76
69,76
66,41
66,17
64,58
62,94
62,92
62,80
61,44
60,82
59,49
59,23
51,54
50,58
50,22
48,94
45,42
44,56
41,18
37,71
36,45
34,71
32,84
31,49
28,30
23,74
22,21
20,06
16,96

COMPETITOR

#

Name

Marik, Milan "Kaja"
Kopecky, Adam
Manolevski, Michael
Adam, Michal
Volhejn, Ladislav
Strejc, Michael
Horejsi, Michaela
Rendl, Josefnedele
Fabian, Jaroslav
Vitavsky, Mir
Sedina, Jiri
Zverina, David
Rostas, Michal
Opatrny, David
Kasal, Zdenek
Vacek, Martin
Batek, Jaroslav
Kolar, Milan
Kotek, Jiri
Hendrik, Erich
Benes, Stanislav
Kotva, Karel
Vitovec, Miloslav
Hlasensky, Ondrej
Kumsta, Karel
Marek, Jiri
Stvanova, Marie
Gomolak, Juraj
Kotrous, Pavel
Horejsi, Josef
Nozar, Roman
Cisler, Miroslav
Kadlec, Zdenek
Nozar, nedele
Bouda, Lukas
Bouda, Milan
Naprstek, Martin
Synek, Jaromir
Synkova, Katerina




